
Mackay Hockey Association
Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

MHA Winter Season · A3 Women

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 04 Mar 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 08 Mar 2024 17:45 Turf Arsenal A3W Souths A3W Ellen Crawford
Tamekah Raines

Fri 08 Mar 2024 19:00 Turf Brothers A3W Norths A3W Charli Murry
Kellie Horne

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 11 Mar 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 16 Mar 2024 13:00 Turf Souths A3W Norths A3W Sandi Simonsen
MADONNA BLACKBURN

Sat 16 Mar 2024 14:00 Turf Arsenal A3W Brothers A3W Laura Camilleri
Kellie Horne

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 18 Mar 2024
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Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 22 Mar 2024 17:45 Turf Brothers A3W Souths A3W Georgia Rye
Michelle Sellens

Fri 22 Mar 2024 19:00 Turf Norths A3W Arsenal A3W Kellie Horne
Kate Springfield

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 01 Apr 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 05 Apr 2024 17:45 Turf Brothers A3W Norths A3W Kellie Horne
Amali Paganoni

Fri 05 Apr 2024 19:00 Turf Arsenal A3W Souths A3W MADONNA BLACKBURN
Sandi Simonsen

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 01 Apr 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Apr 2024 13:45 Field 3 Arsenal A3W Brothers A3W Lainey Walker
Kellie Horne

Sat 06 Apr 2024 16:15 Turf Souths A3W Norths A3W MADONNA BLACKBURN
Cydney Steindl

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024
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Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Apr 2024 15:00 Turf Brothers A3W Souths A3W Karen Pullen
Paula Willis

Sat 13 Apr 2024 16:15 Turf Norths A3W Arsenal A3W Roslyn Wesche
Amali Paganoni

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 22 Apr 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 27 Apr 2024 11:15 Turf Arsenal A3W Souths A3W Tanya Vaughan
Catherine Martin

Sat 27 Apr 2024 12:30 Turf Brothers A3W Norths A3W Kerry Eckford
D'Arne Hale

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 06 May 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 10 May 2024 17:45 Turf Souths A3W Norths A3W Georgia Rye
Cydney Steindl

Sat 11 May 2024 11:15 Turf Arsenal A3W Brothers A3W Vicki-Lee Gibson
Carissa Mansfield

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

Page 3 of 7 Accessed at 31 Dec 2024 at 12:43:04



Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 18 May 2024 11:15 Turf Brothers A3W Souths A3W Chloe Vaughan
Kellie Murry

Sat 18 May 2024 12:30 Turf Norths A3W Arsenal A3W Sandi Simonsen
Tara Edmondston

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 24 May 2024 17:45 Turf Brothers A3W Norths A3W Catherine Martin
D'Arne Hale

Sat 25 May 2024 15:00 Field 2 Arsenal A3W Souths A3W Isabel Miles
Tanya Vaughan

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 27 May 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 01 Jun 2024 18:45 Turf Arsenal A3W Brothers A3W Lainey Walker
Kellie Horne

Sat 01 Jun 2024 20:00 Turf Souths A3W Norths A3W Kiran Walpole
Justin Shepherd

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 03 Jun 2024
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Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 07 Jun 2024 19:00 Turf Norths A3W Arsenal A3W Ellen Crawford
Lisa Bottcher

Sat 08 Jun 2024 11:15 Turf Brothers A3W Souths A3W Charli Murry
Chloe Vaughan

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 10 Jun 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 15 Jun 2024 12:30 Turf Brothers A3W Norths A3W Georgia Rye
Kellie Horne

Sat 15 Jun 2024 15:00 Field 1 Arsenal A3W Souths A3W Cydney Steindl
Tanya Vaughan

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 01 Jul 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Jul 2024 13:45 Field 1 Arsenal A3W Brothers A3W Vicki-Lee Gibson
Madeleine Searle

Sat 06 Jul 2024 15:00 Turf Souths A3W Norths A3W Lisa Bottcher
Karen Pullen

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 08 Jul 2024
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Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Jul 2024 13:45 Field 1 Norths A3W Arsenal A3W Lisa Bottcher
MADONNA BLACKBURN

Sat 13 Jul 2024 15:00 Field 1 Brothers A3W Souths A3W Summer Vaughan
Georgia Rye

Round 16 · Week starting Mon 15 Jul 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Jul 2024 11:15 Turf Brothers A3W Norths A3W Catherine Martin
D'Arne Hale

Sat 20 Jul 2024 12:30 Turf Arsenal A3W Souths A3W Madeleine Searle
Skye Nicolson

Round 17 · Week starting Mon 22 Jul 2024

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 26 Jul 2024 19:00 Turf Souths A3W Norths A3W Catherine Martin
Sandi Simonsen

Sat 27 Jul 2024 11:15 Turf Arsenal A3W Brothers A3W Madeleine Searle
Lisa Bottcher

Round 18 · Week starting Mon 05 Aug 2024
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Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 13:45 Field 1 Norths A3W Arsenal A3W Chané Brits
Vicki-Lee Gibson

Sat 10 Aug 2024 15:00 Field 1 Brothers A3W Souths A3W Tanya Vaughan
Nash Paganoni
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